
Saturday 11th August
T01 T01 No. U17 Women 300m Hurdles Final Club Time

CBP: 43.06s 300m Hurdles swcbp 43.06

U17 Women 1 8 Alexia Bennett-Cordy Tipton Harriers 44.94

U17 Women 2 222 jessica lake Mansfield Harriers 46.47

U17 Women 3 220 Kati Hulme Shrewsbury AC 46.88

U17 Women 4 208 Deanna Clarke Worcester AC 47.16

U17 Women 5 36 Victoria Johnson Charnwood A C 47.84

T02 T02 No. U15 Boys 300m Final Club Time

CBP: 36.20s 300m u20mcbp 36.20

U15 Boys 1 104 Benjamin Brinsdon Birchfield Harriers 37.13

U15 Boys 2 153 Aaron Warmington Birchfield Harriers 38.45

U15 Boys 3 105 Nathan Cadman Charnwood A C 40.88

U15 Boys 4 134 Karnell Nunes-Smith Birchfield Harriers 41.99

U15 Boys 5 124 Rio Maye Coventry Godiva Harriers 43.4

T03 T03 No. U15 Girls 200m Heat 1 3.1 M/S N Time

CBP: 23.90s 200m u20wcbp 23.90

U15 Girls 1 21 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Bromsgrove & Redditch 25.92

U15 Girls 2 62 ellie Sheppard Mansfield Harriers 26.4

U15 Girls 3 46 Amanda Ofori-Amoako Saffron AC 27.35

U15 Girls 4 64 Etty Sisson Charnwood A C 27.45

U15 Girls 5 53 Rosie Pearman Saffron AC 28.24

U15 Girls 6 73 Emma Vickers Harborough AC 28.42

U15 Girls 7 58 Ebony Scarsbrook City of Stoke AC 30.45

U15 Girls 8 67 Evie Sutton Burton AC 30.8

T03 T03 No. U15 Girls 200m Heat 2 +2.4 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 23.90s 200m u20wcbp 23.90

U15 Girls 1 33 Cynthia Ike Kettering Town Harriers 26.08

U15 Girls 2 49 Layla Omar-Davies Saffron AC 27.25

U15 Girls 3 14 Manasi Dedhia Wreake & Soar Valley 27.33

U15 Girls 4 65 Matilda Somerville-Cotton Corby AC 27.68

U15 Girls 5 11 Emily Buckler Saffron AC 28.04

U15 Girls 6 24 Robin Greenwood Leamington Cycling & AC 28.76

U15 Girls 7 5 Imogen baugh Saffron AC 29.71

T03 T03 No. U15 Girls 200m Heat 3 1.8 M/S N Time

CBP: 23.90s 200m u20wcbp 23.90

U15 Girls 1 42 Poppy Malik Notts AC 25.39

U15 Girls 2 77 Neve Woodward Rushcliffe AC 27.26

U15 Girls 3 52 Zoe Payne Corby AC 27.8

U15 Girls 4 51 Millie Parker Charnwood A C 27.95

U15 Girls 5 3 Emma Ashby Wreake & Soar Valley 28.77

U15 Girls 6 44 Amelia Millington City of Stoke AC 29.36

U15 Girls 7 69 Ila Thompson Saffron AC 29.94

T04 T04 No. U17 Women 200m Heat 1 1 M/S N Time

CBP: 23.20s 200m swcbp 23.20

U17 Women 1 47 Leah Okorhi Birchfield Harriers 25.74

U17 Women 2 379 Lucy Elcock Bridgnorth AC 25.97

U17 Women 3 8 Alexia Bennett-Cordy Tipton Harriers 26.34

U17 Women 4 18 Esmee Esho Charnwood A C 27.18

U17 Women 5 48 Sarah-Jane Ollis Worcester AC 27.23

U17 Women 6 39 Berny Kwei-Tagoe Kettering Town Harriers 27.46

U17 Women 7 45 Holly Newham Else Amber Valley & Erewash AC 28.32

U17 Women 8 70 Paris Tiwana Birchfield Harriers 30.25
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T04 T04 No. U17 Women 200m Heat 2 2.8 M/S N Time

CBP: 23.20s 200m swcbp 23.20

U17 Women 1 41 Indiana Malik Notts AC 25.55

U17 Women 2 74 Madeleine Whapples Solihull & Small Heath AC 25.75

U17 Women 3 28 Erin Healy Kettering Town Harriers 26.32

U17 Women 4 10 Ellie Brown Charnwood A C 26.5

U17 Women 5 6 Alex Beale Kettering Town Harriers 27.08

U17 Women 6 20 Alivia Faulkener Saffron AC 27.75

U17 Women 7 17 Luka Emanuel Birchfield Harriers 28.82

U17 Women 8 376 Tameika Clarke Saffron AC 29.16

T05 T05 No. U13 Boys Quad 100m Race 1 2.6 M/S N Time

CBP: 11.83s 100m swcbp 11.83

U13 Boys 1 260 Charlie Whorrod Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.39

U13 Boys 2 254 Zach McKenzie Stratford Upon Avon AC 13.77

U13 Boys 3 255 Gerard Pami Saffron AC 13.78

U13 Boys 4 250 Joel Bevilacqua Masunda Charnwood A C 13.79

U13 Boys 5 374 Aaron Warburton Oswestry Olympians 14.15

U13 Boys 6 251 Jamie Callaghan Birmingham Running A&TC 15.69

T05 T05 No. U13 Boys Quad 100m Race 2 Club Time

CBP: 11.83s 100m swcbp 11.83

U13 Boys 1 256 Oliver Parker Charnwood A C 13.06

U13 Boys 2 249 Frankie Bevilacqua Masunda Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC 13.18

U13 Boys 3 259 Jaydon Shaw Saffron AC 13.43

U13 Boys 4 253 Jack Kinrade Shrewsbury AC 14.45

U13 Boys 5 252 Jack Hiatt Nuneaton Harriers 14.6

T06 T06 No. U17 Men 100m Heat 1 +2.7 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 10.68s 100m smcbp 10.68

U17 Men 1 154 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton AC 11.3

U17 Men 2 129 Mathew Millward-brookes Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.44

U17 Men 3 156 Cole Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.63

U17 Men 4 136 Dylan Pearson Corby AC 11.72

U17 Men 5 145 Thierry Somers Birchfield Harriers 12.08

U17 Men 6 392 George Gammage Rugby & Northampton AC 12.49

T06 T06 No. U17 Men 100m Heat 2 1.5 M/S N Time

CBP: 10.68s 100m smcbp 10.68

U17 Men 1 113 Charles Fisher Telford AC 11.06

U17 Men 2 138 Jordan Ricketts Birchfield Harriers 11.2

U17 Men 3 147 jake sterland Saffron AC 11.43

U17 Men 4 135 Rashaan Okotie Birchfield Harriers 11.53

U17 Men 5 143 Thomas Slater Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers 11.84

U17 Men 6 123 Joel Mattacks Team Bath AC 12.39

T06 T06 No. U17 Men 100m Heat 3 1 M/S NW Time

CBP: 10.68s 100m smcbp 10.68

U17 Men 1 157 Oshay Williams Birchfield Harriers 11.17

U17 Men 2 149 Amara Thakker Saffron AC 11.54

U17 Men 3 393 William Dean Rugby & Northampton AC 11.64

U17 Men 4 101 kyle Boden Birchfield Harriers 11.65

U17 Men 5 126 Nathan Mcmahon Birchfield Harriers 11.79
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T07 T07 No. U15 Boys 100m Heat 1 1.1 M/S NE Time

CBP: 11.05s 100m u20mcbp 11.05

U15 Boys 1 132 Max Mowforth Kettering Town Harriers 12

U15 Boys 2 140 David Seidu Wreake & Soar Valley 12.33

U15 Boys 3 380 Tanaka Mangwiro Saffron AC 12.39

U15 Boys 4 122 Kihone Lei-Morton Birchfield Harriers 12.39

U15 Boys 5 127 Luca Michalowski Charnwood A C 12.54

U15 Boys 6 158 Marcus Wright Saffron AC 13.66

U15 Boys 7 108 Harry Culleton Saffron AC 13.9

T07 T07 No. U15 Boys 100m Heat 2 3.8 M/S N Time

CBP: 11.05s 100m u20mcbp 11.05

U15 Boys 1 119 Sam Jacques Wreake & Soar Valley 11.64

U15 Boys 2 103 Callum Brassington-Meehan Worcester AC 11.86

U15 Boys 3 141 Harrison simms Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A 12.27

U15 Boys 4 125 Stephen McKenzie Rugby & Northampton AC 12.29

U15 Boys 5 107 Sam Cotton Saffron AC 12.4

U15 Boys 6 105 Nathan Cadman Charnwood A C 12.54

U15 Boys 7 110 Lucas Dixon Saffron AC 12.56

T08 T08 No. U17 Women 800m Final Club Time

CBP: 2.06.53s800m swcbp 0.00

U17 Women 1 243 Beth Sykes Bromsgrove & Redditch 02:22.2

U17 Women 2 226 Sophia Malpass Wrekin College Triathlon Club 02:23.6

U17 Women 3 232 Kate Pugh Oswestry Olympians 02:25.2

U17 Women 4 241 Lucy Stevens Rugby & Northampton AC 02:27.1

U17 Women 5 237 Grace Slater Tipton Harriers 02:29.8

U17 Women 6 225 Sian Lewis Tamworth AC 02:30.4

U17 Women 7 218 Angela Jille Saffron AC 02:46.2

T09 T09 No. U15 Girls 800m Heat 1 Club Time

CBP: 2.10.90s800m u20wcbp #VALUE!

U15 Girls 1 207 Lucy Carey Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 02:25.9

U15 Girls 2 205 Charlotte Burrows Telford AC 02:26.1

U15 Girls 3 216 Charlotte gilbody Bridgnorth AC 02:26.1

U15 Girls 4 227 Madeleine Mayes Corby AC 02:26.3

U15 Girls 5 236 Claudia Searle Rugby & Northampton AC 02:32.6

U15 Girls 6 246 madeleine todd Corby AC 02:40.7

U15 Girls 7 44 Amelia Millington City of Stoke AC 02:43.9

T09 T09 No. U15 Girls 800m Heat 2 Club Time

CBP: 2.10.90s800m u20wcbp #VALUE!

U15 Girls 1 394 Indienne King Wreake & Soar Valley 02:27.2

U15 Girls 2 214 Poppy Elton Worcester AC 02:28.0

U15 Girls 3 211 Iris Downes Shrewsbury AC 02:28.5

U15 Girls 4 219 Skye Kelsey Amber Valley & Erewash AC 02:30.5

U15 Girls 5 230 lucy morrison Charnwood A C 02:35.3

U15 Girls 6 217 Eleanor Harwood Saffron AC 02:40.0

U15 Girls 7 203 Lucie Budge Nuneaton Harriers 02:42.2

T10 T10 No. U17 Men 400m Heat 1 Club Time

CBP: 48.46s 400m smcbp 48.46

U17 Men 1 111 José Duhaney Birchfield Harriers 52.52

U17 Men 2 169 Callum Clydesdale Charnwood A C 52.79

U17 Men 3 189 edward sheffield Burton AC 52.79

U17 Men 4 188 Cameron Rawson Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A 53.32

U17 Men 5 190 James Sherriff Tamworth AC 53.64

U17 Men 6 170 Alex Cooper Notts AC 53.87

U17 Men 7 117 Sam Hall Solihull & Small Heath AC 54.81

U17 Men 8 152 James Ward Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 54.89
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T10 T10 No. U17 Men 400m Heat 2 Club Time

CBP: 48.46s 48.46

U17 Men 1 115 Stewart Greenhalgh Bromsgrove & Redditch 51.01

U17 Men 2 373 Jacob Spencer Tamworth AC 51.45

U17 Men 3 178 Alex Irvine Notts AC 51.87

U17 Men 4 166 jayden bromfield Birchfield Harriers 51.93

U17 Men 5 175 Omar Holness Birchfield Harriers 52.82

U17 Men 6 193 Adam Visram Cipolletta Solihull & Small Heath AC 52.84

U17 Men 7 150 Joseph Thorne Charnwood A C 53.4

T11 T11 No. U17 Men 100m Hurdles Heat 1 1.8 M/S N Time

CBP: 12.82s 100m Hurdles smcbp 12.82

U17 Men 1 118 Elliott Harris Solihull & Small Heath AC 13.4

U17 Men 2 155 Thomas Wilcock Rugby & Northampton AC 13.82

U17 Men 3 114 Joshua Gray Kettering Town Harriers 14.13

U17 Men 4 148 Joseph Taylor Cannock & Stafford AC 15.14

T11 T11 No. U17 Men 100m Hurdles Heat 2 4 M/S N Time

CBP: 12.82s 100m Hurdles smcbp 12.82

U17 Men 1 138 Jordan Ricketts Birchfield Harriers 12.89

U17 Men 2 156 Cole Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.09

U17 Men 3 116 Matthew Griffin Bromsgrove & Redditch 14.25

U17 Men 4 146 Owen Sproston City of Stoke AC 14.55

T12 T12 No. U15 Boys 80m Hurdles Final 2.1 M/S N Time

CBP: 11.10s 80m Hurdles 11.10

U15 Boys 1 106 Freddie Clemons Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.09

U15 Boys 2 112 Adam Farrow Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.22

U15 Boys 3 127 Luca Michalowski Charnwood A C 12.47

U15 Boys 4 124 Rio Maye Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.18

U15 Boys 5 151 George Toom-Smith Notts AC 13.21

U15 Boys 6 158 Marcus Wright Saffron AC 13.31

T13 T13 No. U17 Men 100m Final 4.6 M/S N Time

CBP: 10.68s 100m smcbp 10.68

U17 Men 1 157 Oshay Williams Birchfield Harriers 10.86

U17 Men 2 113 Charles Fisher Telford AC 10.93

U17 Men 3 138 Jordan Ricketts Birchfield Harriers 11.19

U17 Men 4 149 Amara Thakker Saffron AC 11.33

U17 Men 5 147 jake sterland Saffron AC 11.33

U17 Men 6 129 Mathew Millward-brookes Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.39

T14 T14 No. U15 Boys 100m Final 2.7 M/S N Time

CBP: 11.05s 100m u20mcbp 11.05

U15 Boys 1 119 Sam Jacques Wreake & Soar Valley 11.62

U15 Boys 2 103 Callum Brassington-Meehan Worcester AC 11.65

U15 Boys 3 132 Max Mowforth Kettering Town Harriers 11.85

U15 Boys 4 140 DAVID SEIDU Wreake & Soar Valley 12.22

U15 Boys 5 122 Kihone Lei-Morton Birchfield Harriers 12.25

U15 Boys 6 125 Stephen McKenzie Rugby & Northampton AC 12.26

U15 Boys 7 380 Tanaka Mangwiro Saffron AC 12.28
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T15 T15 No. U13 Boys Quad 600m  Race 1 Club Time

600m #REF!

U13 Boys 1 256 Oliver Parker Charnwood A C 01:46.7

U13 Boys 2 250 Joel Bevilacqua Masunda Charnwood A C 01:50.3

U13 Boys 3 254 Zach McKenzie Stratford Upon Avon AC 01:50.3

U13 Boys 4 260 charlie whorrod Stratford Upon Avon AC 02:00.3

U13 Boys 5 251 Jamie Callaghan Birmingham Running A&TC 02:16.0

T15 T15 No. U13 Boys Quad 600m  Race 2 Club Time

600m swcbp #N/A

U13 Boys 1 249 Frankie Bevilacqua Masunda Ivanhoe Robins Junior AC 01:45.2

U13 Boys 2 374 Aaron Warburton Oswestry Olympians 01:48.8

U13 Boys 3 253 Jack Kinrade Shrewsbury AC 01:49.2

U13 Boys 4 252 Jack Hiatt Nuneaton Harriers 02:03.9

U13 Boys 5 259 Jaydon Shaw Saffron AC 02:05.1

U13 Boys 6 255 Gerard Pami Saffron AC 02:06.8

T17 T17 No. U17 Women 3000m Final Club Time

CBP: 10.03.83s3000m swcbp #VALUE!

U17 Women 1 273 Elizabeth Clarkson Newcastle Staffs AC 11:20.5

U17 Women 2 280 Rachel Nealon Wreake & Soar Valley 11:34.8

U17 Women 3 283 Misha Twardochleb Newcastle Staffs AC 11:39.7

T18 T18 No. U15 Girls 3000m Final Club Time

CBP: 9.28.35s3000m u20wcbp #VALUE!

U15 Girls 1 234 Elsie Robinson Saffron AC 10:32.3

U15 Girls 2 277 Lizzy Edge Rushcliffe AC 10:45.4

U15 Girls 3 233 Beth Rawlinson Wenlock Olympians 10:48.6

U15 Girls 4 235 Lily Saxon Solihull & Small Heath AC 10:57.9

U15 Girls 5 275 Kiya Dee Highworth Running Club 11:02.6

U15 Girls 6 276 Taya Dee Highworth Running Club 11:28.1

U15 Girls 7 228 Lexie Mcloughlin Charnwood A C 11:42.6

U15 Girls 8 238 Mckenzie Smith-Byrne Saffron AC 11:53.3

T19 T19 No. U15 Girls 200m Final 2.4 M/S N Time

CBP: 23.90s 200m u20wcbp 23.90

U15 Girls 1 42 Poppy Malik Notts AC 25.32

U15 Girls 2 21 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Bromsgrove & Redditch 25.65

U15 Girls 3 33 Cynthia Ike Kettering Town Harriers 26.01

U15 Girls 4 62 ellie Sheppard Mansfield Harriers 26.67

U15 Girls 5 77 Neve Woodward Rushcliffe AC 27

U15 Girls 6 49 Layla Omar-Davies Saffron AC 27.28

U15 Girls 7 46 Amanda Ofori-Amoako Saffron AC 27.38

U15 Girls 8 14 Manasi Dedhia Wreake & Soar Valley 27.7

T20 T20 No. U17 Women 200m Final 3.5 M/S N Time

CBP: 23.20s 200m swcbp 23.20

U17 Women 1 41 Indiana Malik Notts AC 24.82

U17 Women 2 74 Madeleine Whapples Solihull & Small Heath AC 24.86

U17 Women 3 47 Leah Okorhi Birchfield Harriers 25.28

U17 Women 4 379 Lucy Elcock Bridgnorth AC 25.43

U17 Women 5 28 Erin Healy Kettering Town Harriers 26.14

U17 Women 6 10 Ellie Brown Charnwood A C 26.49

U17 Women 7 6 Alex Beale Kettering Town Harriers 27.21
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T21 T21 No. U17 Men 100m Hurdles Final 1.7 M/S N Time

CBP: 12.82s 100m Hurdles smcbp 12.82

U17 Men 1 138 Jordan Ricketts Birchfield Harriers 12.83

U17 Men 2 118 Elliott Harris Solihull & Small Heath AC 13.49

U17 Men 3 155 Thomas Wilcock Rugby & Northampton AC 13.85

U17 Men 4 116 Matthew Griffin Bromsgrove & Redditch 13.99

U17 Men 5 156 Cole Williams Stratford Upon Avon AC 14.22

U17 Men 6 146 Owen Sproston City of Stoke AC 14.51

U17 Men 7 114 Joshua Gray Kettering Town Harriers 15.93

T22 T22 No. U15 Girls 800m Final Club Time

CBP: 2.10.90s800m u20wcbp #VALUE!

U15 Girls 1 394 Indienne King Wreake & Soar Valley 02:23.3

U15 Girls 2 205 Charlotte Burrows Telford AC 02:26.7

U15 Girls 3 214 Poppy Elton Worcester AC 02:27.9

U15 Girls 4 207 Lucy Carey Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 02:29.7

U15 Girls 5 211 Iris Downes Shrewsbury AC 02:29.9

U15 Girls 6 227 Madeleine Mayes Corby AC 02:32.6

U15 Girls 7 219 Skye Kelsey Amber Valley & Erewash AC 02:36.4

U15 Girls 8 216 Charlotte gilbody Bridgnorth AC 02:37.9

T23 T23 No. U17 Women 1500m S/Chase Final Club Time

1500m S/C swcbp #N/A

U17 Women 1 382 Emily Whitaker Westbury Harriers 05:44.5

U17 Women 2 281 Rosie Timlock Wreake & Soar Valley 05:47.0

U17 Women 3 279 Amelia McMurtrie Rugby & Northampton AC 05:50.2

U17 Women 4 282 Nadine Tomkinson Newcastle Staffs AC 05:58.0

U17 Women 5 274 Scarlett Cotton Newcastle Staffs AC 06:05.7

T24 T24 No. U15 Boys 1500m Final Club Time

CBP: 4.10.59s1500m u20mcbp #VALUE!

U15 Boys 1 196 Finlay White Birchfield Harriers 04:44.2

U15 Boys 2 195 Finlay Ward Rugby & Northampton AC 04:49.9

U15 Boys 3 194 Louis Wakefield Wakefield Newcastle Staffs AC 04:53.0

U15 Boys 4 159 Sam Yates Nuneaton Harriers 05:01.5

T25 T25 No. U17 Men 1500m Final Club Time

CBP: 3.57.80s1500m smcbp #VALUE!

U17 Men 1 185 Ethan O'Shea Charnwood A C 04:22.7

U17 Men 2 184 Lewis Nagington Newcastle Staffs AC 04:23.5

U17 Men 3 174 Harrison Hardy-Smith Cannock & Stafford AC 04:24.0

U17 Men 4 176 Ben Hope Rugby & Northampton AC 04:24.5

U17 Men 5 181 Jolyon Leavesley Corby AC 04:25.8

U17 Men 6 191 Ben Smith Mansfield Harriers 04:26.4

U17 Men 7 163 Harley Beech-McPhilbin Notts AC 04:40.8

U17 Men 8 179 Thomas Jackson Telford AC 04:45.2

T26 T26 No. U17 Men 400m Final Club Time

CBP: 48.46s 400m smcbp 48.46

U17 Men 1 115 Stewart Greenhalgh Bromsgrove & Redditch 49.80

U17 Men 2 373 Jacob Spencer Tamworth AC 50.38

U17 Men 3 111 José Duhaney Birchfield Harriers 51.25

U17 Men 4 189 Edward Sheffield Burton AC 51.50

U17 Men 5 178 Alex Irvine Notts AC 52.18

U17 Men 6 166 Jayden Bromfield Birchfield Harriers 52.19

U17 Men 7 175 Omar Holness Birchfield Harriers 52.74
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Sunday 12th August
T27 T27U17 Men 400m HurdlesU17 Men 400m Hurdles Manual Times Time

CBP: 54.00s 400m Hurdles smcbp 54.00

U17 Men 1 160 Alfie BOWERS Rugby & Northampton AC 59.60

U17 Men 2 161 Joshua SAUNDERS Saffron AC 60.90

U17 Men 3 114 Joshua GRAY Kettering Town Harriers 61.00

U17 Men 4 162 John STOLBERG Birmingham Running A&TC 63.50

U17 Men 5 123 Joel MATTACKS Team Bath AC 66.50

T28 T28U13 Girls Quad 100mU13 Girls Quad 100m Manual Times ws +1.7m/s Time

Race 1 CBP: 11.83s 100m swcbp 11.83

U13 Girls 1 86 Tamara JACKSON Bristol & West AC 13.50

U13 Girls 2 87 Monique JAMES-THOMAS Birmingham Running A&TC 14.60

U13 Girls 3 80 Daniella BLEACH Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.70

U13 Girls 4 92 Issy NEWTON Stratford Upon Avon AC 15.40

U13 Girls 5 386 Zoe GILBODY Bridgnorth AC 15.50

U13 Girls 6 93 Eleanor ORME-HERBERT Charnwood A C 15.60

U13 Girls 7 81 Tilly CAMPBELL Stratford Upon Avon AC 17.80

T28 T28U13 Girls Quad 100mU13 Girls Quad 100m Manual Times ws +1.7m/s Time

Race 2 CBP: 11.83s 100m swcbp 11.83

U13 Girls 1 85 Shanice IGHALO Rugby & Northampton AC 13.80

U13 Girls 2 98 Josephine WILLIAMS Birmingham Running A&TC 14.10

U13 Girls 3 82 Leshawn CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers 14.20

U13 Girls 4 88 Emma JONES Birchfield Harriers 14.30

U13 Girls 5 79 Poppy ADKIN Saffron AC 14.90

U13 Girls 66 91 Holly NEWTON Stratford Upon Avon AC 15.50

U13 Girls 7 94 Eva ROBINSON Solihull & Small Heath AC 16.00

T28 T28U13 Girls Quad 100mU13 Girls Quad 100m Manual Times ws +2.7m/s Time

Race 3 CBP: 11.83s 100m swcbp 11.83

U13 Girls 1 89 Daisy KAYE Amber Valley & Erewash AC 14.30

U13 Girls 2 97 Jessica TUCKLEY Nuneaton Harriers 14.40

U13 Girls 3 95 Savana SMITH Charnwood A C 14.40

U13 Girls 4 83 Libby DOYLE Saffron AC 14.60

U13 Girls 5 78 Emma ABEL Charnwood A C 15.20

U13 Girls 6 84 Jessica FARRAR Charnwood A C 15.70

U13 Girls 7 90 Megan MARSH Leamington Cycling & AC 16.90

T29 T29U15 Boys 800mU15 Boys 800m Manual Times Time

CBP: 1.57.93s800m u20mcbp #VALUE!

U15 Boys 1 187 Max PRICE Halesowen ACC 2:05.30

U15 Boys 2 192 Daniel STEVENTON-BOX Wolverhampton & Bilston 2:05.40

U15 Boys 3 196 Finlay WHITE Birchfield Harriers 2:12.10

U15 Boys 4 159 Sam YATES Nuneaton Harriers 2:22.70

U15 Boys 5 164 Oliver BOOTH City of Stoke AC 2:48.00

T30 T30U17 Men 800mU17 Men 800m Manual Times Time

CBP: 2.06.53s800m swcbp 0.00

U17 Men 1 178 Alex IRVINE Notts AC 1:59.30

U17 Men 2 171 Ryan ELSTON Charnwood A C 1:59.30

U17 Men 3 180 Dylan KING Birchfield Harriers 2:00.30

U17 Men 4 193 Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA Solihull & Small Heath AC 2:00.40

U17 Men 5 165 Dylan BOWLEY Kettering Town Harriers 2:01.50

U17 Men 6 181 Jolyon LEAVESLEY Corby AC 2:01.80

U17 Men 7 183 Luca MAYES Corby AC 2:02.80

U17 Men 8 182 Joseph MARTIN Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 2:04.40
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T31 T31U17 Men 200mU17 Men 200m Heat 1 Manual Times Time

Race 1 CBP: 23.20s 200m swcbp 23.20

U17 Men 1 157 Oshay WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 22.7

U17 Men 2 121 Samuel JONES Birchfield Harriers 22.8

U17 Men 3 113 Charles FISHER Telford AC 23.2

U17 Men 4 393 William DEAN Rugby & Northampton AC 23.3

U17 Men 5 149 Amara THAKKER Saffron AC 23.5

U17 Men 6 117 Sam HALL Solihull & Small Heath AC 24.3

U17 Men 7 139 Alfie SANDERSON Daventry AAC 24.4

U17 Men 8 152 James WARD Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 24.5

T31 T31U17 Men 200mU17 Men 200m Heat 2 Manual Times Time

CBP: 23.20s 200m swcbp 23.20

U17 Men 1 111 José DUHANEY Birchfield Harriers 23.20

U17 Men 2 373 Jacob SPENCER Tamworth AC 23.30

U17 Men 3 154 Bradley WHITEHEAD Rugby & Northampton AC 23.40

U17 Men 4 144 Fergus SMITH Charnwood A C 23.60

U17 Men 5 101 Kyle BODEN Birchfield Harriers 23.80

U15 Boys 6 125 Stephen MCKENZIE Rugby & Northampton AC 25.20

U17 Men 7 145 Thierry SOMERS Birchfield Harriers 25.20

T32 No. U15 Boys 200m Heat 1 +1.8 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 22.46s 200m u20mcbp #NAME?

U15 Boys 1 119 Sam Jacques Wreake & Soar Valley 23.91

U15 Boys 2 104 Benjamin Brinsdon Birchfield Harriers 24.06

U15 Boys 3 130 Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 25.07

U15 Boys 4 107 Sam Cotton Saffron AC 25.90

U15 Boys 5 159 Sam Yates Nuneaton Harriers 28.94

T32 No. U15 Boys 200m Heat 2 Club Time

CBP: 22.46s 200m u20mcbp #NAME?

U15 Boys 2 140 DAVID SEIDU Wreake & Soar Valley 25.32

U15 Boys 3 134 Karnell Nunes-Smith Birchfield Harriers 26.12

U15 Boys 4 105 Nathan Cadman Charnwood A C 26.32

T33 No. U17 Women 80m Hurdles Heat 1 +3.0 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.30s 80m Hurdles swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 36 Victoria Johnson Charnwood A C 11.33

U17 Women 2 25 Dani Hales Telford AC 12.09

U17 Women 3 43 Georgina McCunn Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.15

U17 Women 4 57 Hannah Sahota Worcester AC 12.60

U17 Women 5 31 Danielle Hopkins Worcester AC 12.99

T33 No. U17 Women 80m Hurdles Heat 2 +2.6 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.30s 80m Hurdles swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 35 Rebecca Johns Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & A 11.77

U17 Women 2 23 Eve Greenway Birchfield Harriers 12.15

U17 Women 3 72 Amelia Tutt Rugby & Northampton AC 12.21

T34 No. U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Heat 1 +1.9 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.14s 75m Hurdles u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 13 Jessica Day Nuneaton Harriers 12.06

U15 Girls 2 2 Tegan Armstrong Banbury Harriers AC 12.31

U15 Girls 3 55 Caitlin Ralph Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 12.79

U15 Girls 4 29 Faye Holmes Burton AC 13.39

U15 Girls 5 26 Bethany Harris Worcester AC 15.88

U15 Girls 6 30 Amber Hopkins Worcester AC 22.24



Midland Counties U17, U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships

Pingles Stadium Nuneaton 11th/12th August 2018

T34 No. U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Heat 2 +2.0 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.14s 75m Hurdles u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 378 Maddy Dowden Banbury Harriers AC 11.71

U15 Girls 2 37 Niamh Kilgallen Tamworth AC 12.13

U15 Girls 3 16 Ciara Ellis City of Stoke AC 12.66

U15 Girls 4 24 Robin Greenwood Leamington Cycling & AC 13.12

U15 Girls 5 38 Poppy Koumblis Solihull & Small Heath AC 13.44

T34 No. U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Heat 3 +1.8 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.14s 75m Hurdles u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 40 Millie Leighton Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.9

U15 Girls 2 32 Olivia Hopwood Birchfield Harriers 12.44

U15 Girls 3 65 Matilda Somerville-Cotton Corby AC 12.79

U15 Girls 4 4 Princess Atanda Leicester Coritanian AC 13.02

U15 Girls 5 12 Georgia Dawson Birchfield Harriers 13.08

U15 Girls 6 66 Maya Stewart Worcester AC 13.25

T35 No. U15 Girls 300m Heat 1 Club Time

CBP: 41.23s 300m u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 77 Neve Woodward Rushcliffe AC 44.6

U15 Girls 2 235 Lily Saxon Solihull & Small Heath AC 45.04

U15 Girls 3 229 Arantxa Middleton Tamworth AC 45.8

U15 Girls 4 201 Elsa Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 46.28

U15 Girls 5 44 Amelia Millington City of Stoke AC 48.09

T35 No. U15 Girls 300m Heat 2 Club Time

CBP: 41.23s 300m u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 239 patricia stanfield Gloucester AC 45.51

U15 Girls 2 200 Holly Bates Coventry Godiva Harriers 47.22

U15 Girls 3 247 Madison Torbitt Wreake & Soar Valley 47.88

U15 Girls 4 202 Zara Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 49.51

T36 No. U17 Women 300m Heat 1 Club Time

CBP: 39.22s 300m swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 74 Madeleine Whapples Solihull & Small Heath AC 41.9

U17 Women 2 224 holly kone Notts AC 43.05

U17 Women 3 68 Heidi Tanyi Nuneaton Harriers 43.78

U17 Women 4 27 Katie Harris Worcester AC 45.39

U17 Women 5 213 Samantha Dyson Saffron AC 48.27

T36 No. U17 Women 300m Heat 2 Club Time

CBP: 39.22s 300m swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 379 Lucy Elcock Bridgnorth AC 41.9

U17 Women 2 215 Jessica Frazer Bristol & West AC 42.13

U17 Women 3 7 Mary Beetham-Green Rugby & Northampton AC 42.16

U17 Women 4 208 Deanna Clarke Worcester AC 44.55

U17 Women 5 210 Fenella Downes Rugby & Northampton AC 44.89

T37 No. U17 Men 1500m S/C Final Club Time

CBP: 4:16.77s1500m S/C #N/A #NAME?

U17 Men 1 176 Ben Hope 04:47.1

U17 Men 2 265 Jamie Day 04:50.7

U17 Men 3 179 Thomas Jackson 04:56.0

U17 Men 4 162 John Stolberg 05:18.0



Midland Counties U17, U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships

Pingles Stadium Nuneaton 11th/12th August 2018

T38 No. U17 Men 3000m Final Club Time

CBP: 8.42.1s3000m smcbp #NAME?

U17 Men 1 263 Kieren Coleman-Smith Charnwood A C 09:30.9

U17 Men 2 262 Matthew Barnes Notts AC 09:35.9

U17 Men 3 264 Jenson Connell Mansfield Harriers 09:47.0

T39 No. U13 Girls Quad 600m Race 1 Club Time

U13 Girls 1 386 Zoe Gilbody Bridgnorth AC 01:52.7

U13 Girls 2 80 Daniella BLEACH Coventry Godiva Harriers 01:58.8

U13 Girls 3 92 Issy Newton Stratford Upon Avon AC 02:04.0

U13 Girls 4 93 Eleanor Orme-Herbert Charnwood A C 02:09.2

U13 Girls 5 86 Tamara Jackson Bristol & West AC 02:10.0

U13 Girls 6 87 Monique James-Thomas Birmingham Running A&TC 02:10.4

U13 Girls 7 81 Tilly Campbell Stratford Upon Avon AC 02:16.9

T39 No. U13 Girls Quad 600m Race 2 Club Time

U13 Girls 1 85 Shanice Ighalo Rugby & Northampton AC 01:50.6

U13 Girls 2 79 Poppy Adkin Saffron AC 01:53.2

U13 Girls 3 88 Emma Jones Birchfield Harriers 02:05.0

U13 Girls 4 91 Holly Newton Stratford Upon Avon AC 02:05.8

U13 Girls 5 98 Josephine Williams Birmingham Running A&TC 02:16.1

U13 Girls 6 82 leshawn clifford Birchfield Harriers 02:17.4

U13 Girls 7 94 Eva Robinson Solihull & Small Heath AC 02:17.5

T39 No. U13 Girls Quad 600m Race 3 Club Time

U13 Girls 1 95 Savana Smith Charnwood A C 01:48.9

U13 Girls 2 89 Daisy Kaye Amber Valley & Erewash AC 01:56.5

U13 Girls 3 83 Libby Doyle Saffron AC 01:58.1

U13 Girls 4 84 Jessica Farrar Charnwood A C 02:06.2

U13 Girls 5 78 Emma Abel Charnwood A C 02:15.7

U13 Girls 6 97 Jessica Tuckley Nuneaton Harriers 02:25.4

U13 Girls 7 90 Megan Marsh Leamington Cycling & AC 02:38.5

T40 No. U15 Girls 1500m Final Club Time

CBP: 4.35.40s1500m u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 233 Beth Rawlinson Wenlock Olympians 04:59.0

U15 Girls 2 234 Elsie Robinson Saffron AC 05:01.3

U15 Girls 3 199 Alice Bates Rugby & Northampton AC 05:09.3

U15 Girls 4 227 Madeleine Mayes Corby AC 05:10.1

U15 Girls 5 207 Lucy Carey Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 05:10.4

U15 Girls 6 216 Charlotte gilbody Bridgnorth AC 05:17.8

U15 Girls 7 217 Eleanor Harwood Saffron AC 05:22.3

U15 Girls 8 238 Mckenzie Smith-Byrne Saffron AC 05:26.2

U15 Girls 9 230 lucy morrison Charnwood A C 05:28.9

T41 No. U17 Women 1500m Final Club Time

CBP: 4.31.09s1500m swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 206 Georgina Campbell Stratford Upon Avon AC 04:53.9

U17 Women 2 243 Beth Sykes Bromsgrove & Redditch 04:55.8

T42 No. U15 Girls 100m Heat 1 +3.1 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.90s 100m u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 4 Princess Atanda Leicester Coritanian AC 12.54

U15 Girls 2 384 Isabelle Male Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 12.69

U15 Girls 3 49 Layla Omar-Davies Saffron AC 13.38

U15 Girls 4 32 Olivia Hopwood Birchfield Harriers 13.64

U15 Girls 5 53 Rosie Pearman Saffron AC 13.85

U15 Girls 6 37 Niamh Kilgallen Tamworth AC 14.09

U15 Girls 7 73 Emma Vickers Harborough AC 14.23

U15 Girls 8 69 Ila Thompson Saffron AC 14.45



Midland Counties U17, U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships

Pingles Stadium Nuneaton 11th/12th August 2018

T42 No. U15 Girls 100m Heat 2 +3.9 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.90s 100m u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 33 Cynthia Ike Kettering Town Harriers 12.52

U15 Girls 2 51 Millie Parker Charnwood A C 13.14

U15 Girls 3 59 Katie Scott Burton AC 13.28

U15 Girls 4 76 Ruby Wood Rugby & Northampton AC 13.39

U15 Girls 5 60 April Seaton Saffron AC 13.46

U15 Girls 6 11 Emily Buckler Saffron AC 13.6

U15 Girls 7 5 Imogen baugh Saffron AC 14.18

T42 No. U15 Girls 100m Heat 3 +1.1 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.90s 100m u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 21 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Bromsgrove & Redditch 12.66

U15 Girls 2 1 Lauren Anderson Birchfield Harriers 13.21

U15 Girls 3 14 Manasi Dedhia Wreake & Soar Valley 13.29

U15 Girls 4 50 Bethany Ostick Tamworth AC 13.41

U15 Girls 5 9 Lottie Bentley Worcester AC 13.65

T43 No. U17 Women 100m Heat 1 +0.2 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.83s 100m swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 7 Mary Beetham-Green Rugby & Northampton AC 12.72

U17 Women 2 68 Heidi Tanyi Nuneaton Harriers 13.06

U17 Women 3 28 Erin Healy Kettering Town Harriers 13.06

U17 Women 4 22 iola grant Rugby & Northampton AC 13.54

U17 Women 5 20 Alivia Faulkener Saffron AC 13.65

U17 Women 6 27 Katie Harris Worcester AC 13.91

T43 No. U17 Women 100m Heat 2 +0.9 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.83s 100m swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 47 Leah Okorhi Birchfield Harriers 12.53

U17 Women 2 36 Victoria Johnson Charnwood A C 12.93

U17 Women 3 18 Esmee Esho Charnwood A C 13.09

U17 Women 4 39 Berny Kwei-Tagoe Kettering Town Harriers 13.18

U17 Women 5 48 Sarah-Jane Ollis Worcester AC 13.26

U17 Women 6 6 Alex Beale Kettering Town Harriers 13.59

U17 Women 7 70 Paris tiwana Birchfield Harriers 14.44

T44 No. U15 Boys 3000m Final Club Time

CBP: 9.15.76s3000m u20mcbp #NAME?

U15 Boys 1 271 James Wardle Rushcliffe AC 09:27.1

U15 Boys 2 269 Finbar Myers Rugby & Northampton AC 10:02.4

U15 Boys 3 195 Finlay Ward Rugby & Northampton AC 10:16.4

U15 Boys 4 267 Thomas Ellis Notts AC 10:28.9

T45 No. U15 Girls 300m Final Club Time

CBP: 41.23s 300m u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 77 Neve Woodward Rushcliffe AC 43.54

U15 Girls 2 239 patricia stanfield Gloucester AC 43.85

U15 Girls 3 235 Lily Saxon Solihull & Small Heath AC 43.9

U15 Girls 4 200 Holly Bates Coventry Godiva Harriers 44.26

U15 Girls 5 229 Arantxa Middleton Tamworth AC 45.56

U15 Girls 6 247 Madison Torbitt Wreake & Soar Valley 45.67

U15 Girls 7 201 Elsa Buchanan Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 47.75



Midland Counties U17, U15 & U13 Quadrathlon Championships

Pingles Stadium Nuneaton 11th/12th August 2018

T46 No. U17 Women 300m Final Club Time

CBP: 39.22s 300m swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 74 Madeleine Whapples Solihull & Small Heath AC 40.47

U17 Women 2 224 holly kone Notts AC 41.12

U17 Women 3 379 Lucy Elcock Bridgnorth AC 41.51

U17 Women 4 215 Jessica Frazer Bristol & West AC 41.88

U17 Women 5 7 Mary Beetham-Green Rugby & Northampton AC 42.28

U17 Women 6 208 Deanna Clarke Worcester AC 44.06

U17 Women 7 68 Heidi Tanyi Nuneaton Harriers 44.26

U17 Women 8 210 Fenella Downes Rugby & Northampton AC 44.84

T47 No. U17 Women 80m Hurdles Final +1.3 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.30s 80m Hurdles swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 36 Victoria Johnson Charnwood A C 11.5

U17 Women 2 25 Dani Hales Telford AC 11.99

U17 Women 3 43 Georgina McCunn Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.28

U17 Women 4 72 Amelia Tutt Rugby & Northampton AC 12.42

U17 Women 5 57 Hannah Sahota Worcester AC 12.95

T48 No. U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Final +3.3 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.14s 75m Hurdles u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 378 Maddy Dowden Banbury Harriers AC 11.56

U15 Girls 2 40 Millie Leighton Stratford Upon Avon AC 11.59

U15 Girls 3 13 Jessica Day Nuneaton Harriers 12.05

U15 Girls 4 37 Niamh Kilgallen Tamworth AC 12.27

U15 Girls 5 32 Olivia Hopwood Birchfield Harriers 12.88

T49 No. U15 Boys 200m Final +0.2 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 22.46s 200m u20mcbp #NAME?

U15 Boys 1 100 Nathan Biggs Bromsgrove & Redditch 22.87

U15 Boys 2 119 Sam Jacques Wreake & Soar Valley 24.02

U15 Boys 3 104 Benjamin Brinsdon Birchfield Harriers 24.02

U15 Boys 4 140 David Seidu Wreake & Soar Valley 25.05

U15 Boys 5 130 Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 25.26

U15 Boys 6 107 Sam Cotton Saffron AC 25.81

U15 Boys 7 134 Karnell Nunes-Smith Birchfield Harriers 25.95

U15 Boys 8 105 Nathan Cadman Charnwood A C 26.05

T50 No. U17 Men 200m Final +1.1 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 21.43s 200m smcbp #NAME?

U17 Men 1 373 Jacob Spencer Tamworth AC 22.31

U17 Men 2 157 Oshay Williams Birchfield Harriers 22.61

U17 Men 3 121 Samuel Jones Birchfield Harriers 22.84

U17 Men 4 111 José Duhaney Birchfield Harriers 22.88

U17 Men 5 149 Amara Thakker Saffron AC 23.19

U17 Men 6 393 William Dean Rugby & Northampton AC 23.36

U17 Men 7 154 Bradley Whitehead Rugby & Northampton AC 23.64

T51 No. U15 Girls 100m Final +1.3 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.90s 100m u20wcbp #NAME?

U15 Girls 1 384 Isabelle Male Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 12.45

U15 Girls 2 33 Cynthia Ike Kettering Town Harriers 12.59

U15 Girls 3 4 Princess Atanda Leicester Coritanian AC 12.61

U15 Girls 4 21 Nikita Gotthardt-Mills Bromsgrove & Redditch 12.64

U15 Girls 5 51 Millie Parker Charnwood A C 13.23

U15 Girls 6 14 Manasi Dedhia Wreake & Soar Valley 13.23

U15 Girls 7 59 Katie Scott Burton AC 13.26

U15 Girls 8 1 Lauren Anderson Birchfield Harriers 13.3

T52 No. U17 Women 100m Final +0.0 (Manual) M/S Time

CBP: 11.83s 100m swcbp #NAME?

U17 Women 1 47 Leah Okorhi Birchfield Harriers 12.28

U17 Women 2 7 Mary Beetham-Green Rugby & Northampton AC 12.55

U17 Women 3 36 Victoria Johnson Charnwood A C 12.75

U17 Women 4 28 Erin Healy Kettering Town Harriers 13.01

U17 Women 5 68 Heidi Tanyi Nuneaton Harriers 13.19

U17 Women 6 39 Berny Kwei-Tagoe Kettering Town Harriers 13.2

U17 Women 7 48 Sarah-Jane Ollis Worcester AC 13.22

U17 Women 8 18 Esmee Esho Charnwood A C 15.66


